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7 CENTRAL TORNEIO TRINCA - TEMPORADA 2021/22 10/10/2021

\ -

Nome
AMIGAO
CARRAPIXO
AR 15
DESTAK
AVALANCHE
220
AGUIA BRANCA
ZEUS
ZETELI

Anilha
145041
003483
103142
054774
034750
005130
219165
010463
000938

ACAPSGP - ES
Dono Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

PAULO HENRIQUE S.G.P 0/138 20
LEANDRO MONTEIRO RIO BANANAL 0/112 18
JOSIMAR Sa0 GABRIEL DA PALHA 0/108 16
FABRICIO PANCAS 0/108 14
SANDRO VILA VALERIO 0/105 12
BRUNO FELIX SAO GABRIEL DA PALHA - E 0/97 8
WEVERTON SAO DOMINGOS DO NORTE 0/95 6
WAGNER SEM INF 0/92 4
EDEILSON/ CASSIO VILA VALERIO ES 0/90 2
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